mySpa Miami
Menu of Rates

MYMASSAGE THERAPY

myMassage

sole salvation

the deep sleep
urban warrior
raindrop experience
couples massage
in room massage

MYBODY RITUAL

hammam
champagne mud wrap
refining body polish

50m $140

deluxe refining body polish

spray tan

MYSKINCARE

radiant facial
nature’s facelift
cleansing back facial
gentlemans facial
flawless facial
seawater pearl facial
eyelash tinting
eyebrow tinting

50m $150
50m $190

80m
50m
80m
80m
80m

$185
$135
$185
$205
$185

add $50
add $65

80m
80m
25m
50m
50m

50m
80m
50m
80m
80m
80m
30m
30m

$195
$185
$75
$140
$55

$145
$195
$150
$195
$240
$240

$35

$25



MYHANDS&FEET

the journey manicure 45m  $55
the journey pedicure 50m $75
mini journey mani 25m  $25
mini journey pedi 30m  $50
shellac manicure 50m  $40
shellac pedicure 50m $65
polish change $15
french polish add  $15

MYESSENTIALS

essential upgrades for your myMassage,
mySkincare, or myHands&Feet treatments

aroma harmony $20
water dance $45
foot scrub $20
hot stones $25
scalp treatment $25
paraffin hands or feet $20

HAIR REMOVAL

brow, lip, chin $15 ea $40 combo
underarm $30 half arm $35
full arm $50 half leg $50
full leg $80 back $55
chest $55 Dbikini $45+

A 20% service charge will be added to your final bill and may
be adjusted based on your satisfaction.

If you must reschedule or cancel your services please notify
us 24 hours prior to your scheduled appointment to avoid
being charged the full value of your services. Spa packages
and groups of 3 or more require 24 hour notice in order to
avoid being charged the full value of the services. A credit
card number is required at the time of booking.

) INTERCONTINENTAL

MIAMI

mySpa at The InterContinental Miami
100 Chopin Plaza, Plaza Level
Miami, FL 33131
t.305.372.4444
e. myspa.miami@ihg.com
w. myspamiami.com
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