

mySpa Miami Menu of Rates

MYMASSAGE THERAPY

myMassage	50m \$140	80m	\$185
sole salvation		50m	\$135
the deep sleep		80m	\$185
urban warrior		80m	\$205
raindrop experience		80m	\$185
couples massage		ado	d \$50
in room massage		ad	ld \$65

MYBODY RITUAL

hammam	80m	\$195
champagne mud wrap	80m	\$185
refining body polish	25m	\$75
deluxe refining body polish	50m	\$140
spray tan	50m	\$55

MYSKINCARE

radiant facial		50m	\$145
nature's facelift		80m	\$195
cleansing back facial		50m	\$150
gentlemans facial	50m \$150	80m	\$195
flawless facial	50m \$190	80m	\$240
seawater pearl facial		80m	\$240
eyelash tinting		30m	\$35
eyebrow tinting		30m	\$25

MYHANDS&FEET

the journey manicure	45m	\$55
the journey pedicure	50m	\$75
mini journey mani	25m	\$25
mini journey pedi	30m	\$50
shellac manicure	50m	\$40
shellac pedicure	50m	\$65
polish change		\$15
french polish	add	\$15

MYESSENTIALS

essential upgrades for your myMassage, mySkincare, or myHands&Feet treatments

aroma harmony	\$20
water dance	\$45
foot scrub	\$20
hot stones	\$25
scalp treatment	\$25
paraffin hands or feet	\$20

HAIR REMOVAL

brow, lip, chin	\$15	ea	\$40 combo
underarm	\$30	half an	m \$35
full arm	\$50	half leg	\$50
full leg	\$80	back	\$55
chest	\$55	bikini	\$45+

A 20% service charge will be added to your final bill and may be adjusted based on your satisfaction.

If you must reschedule or cancel your services please notify us 24 hours prior to your scheduled appointment to avoid being charged the full value of your services. Spa packages and groups of 3 or more require 24 hour notice in order to avoid being charged the full value of the services. A credit card number is required at the time of booking.



mySpa at The InterContinental Miami 100 Chopin Plaza, Plaza Level Miami, FL 33131 t. 305.372.4444 e. myspa.miami@ihg.com w. myspamiami.com





